

GR 449/2023
CIS no: 911/2023

Present: Debayan Ganguly. A.C.J.M.-2, Raghunathpur

14/11/25

Today is fixed for appearance & ER of WA.

The hazira of accused, Raju Verma on CB is filed by his lawyer on the grounds stated therein.

Considered and allowed.

No ER of WA is received the concerned P. S

Hence Issue WPA against accused persons namely birju Pasi @ Bed, Chandmukh Aghori & Ajoy Aghori .

BC ii is directed issue WPA against the accused persons.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 07-01-2026 for appearance & ER of WPA.

D/c by me:

Sd/- D. Ganguly
ACJM 2nd Court RNP