

GR 449/23

CIS no: 911/2023

CNR No:WBPU06-001318-2023

JO Code: WB01313

Order dated: 07/01/26

Today is fixed for E/R of W/P/A and appearance.

One accused is present by filing hazira.

Received NER of WPA against accused Chandmukh Aghori from Adra P.S.

Perused the same.

Considered.

Considering such facts and circumstances, the instant case is filed for present as against accused Chandmukh Aghori.

Make necessary note in the CS.

No E/R of W/P/A received in respect of accused Bijoy @ Ajoy Aghori and Birju Pashi @ Bed from the concerned P.S.

Issue reminder.

Fix 10/03/2026 for appearance and E/R of W/P/A.

D/c by me:

Sd/-

ACJM- 2nd Court

Raghunathpur, Purulia

Sd/-

ACJM- 2nd Court

Raghunathpur, Purulia